
EAST AVENUE

LI
SB

O
N

 S
TR

EE
T

PL
EA

SA
N

T 
ST

R
EE

T

CUMBERLAND AVENUE

H
AC

KE
TT

 S
TR

EE
T

08 O'REILLY 21,322 SF

MR. DREW AND HIS

04 AVAILABLE 27,511 SF

02 53,207 SF

TOTAL 186,212 SF

9,800 SF14

8,590 SF26

2,212 SF35

11,200 SFCVS38

18,040 SFSAVE-A-LOT

40

2,400 SFCITY CHINESE RESTAURANT 44

42

UNIT TENANT SIZESIZETENANTUNIT UNIT TENANT SIZE

3,336 SFKEY BANK48

FAMILY DOLLAR

6,145 SF

ARTS NAILS

-DUNKIN DONUTS50

TENANT

42

CVS
38

50

48

40

14

20

08

36

26
34

44

02

LEWISTON MALL - LEWISTON, MAINE
SCALE: 1" = 200' - 0"

DATE:
WWW.REDSTONEINVESTMENTS.COM
FAX: (330) 759-2134

REDSTONE INVESTMENTS
5050 BELMONT AVE.
YOUNGSTOWN, OHIO. 44505
PHONE: (330) 759-4000

07.23.2024

04

12

16

12 AVAILABLE 2,870 SF

4,803 SF34 GALLANT THERAPY SERVICES

20 BULL MOOSE MUSIC 8,207 SF

AVAILABLE 2,667 SF16
ANIMALS TOO 3,902 SF36 SPLITI'N WOOD AXE THROW

35

2,504 SF

188,716 SF

HALLWAY

TOTAL

Not Owned By Redstone

Coming
Fall / Winter

2026

Coming Fall/Winter 2026

AVAILABLE
17,239 SF

126’
Frontage

17,239 SF
126’

Frontage

availabl
e

opening winter of 
2026/27

Jay Wise
Text Box
Hannaford

Jay Wise
Text Box
available 




