



REDSTONE INVESTMENTS
 5050 BELMONT AVE.
 YOUNGSTOWN, OHIO . 44505
 PHONE: (330) 759-4000
 FAX: (330) 759-2134
 WWW.REDSTONEINVESTMENTS.COM
 DATE: 07.23.2024

available

LEWISTON MALL - LEWISTON, MAINE

SCALE: 1" = 200' - 0"

UNIT	TENANT	SIZE	UNIT	TENANT	SIZE	UNIT	TENANT	SIZE	
02	Hannaford	53,207 SF	20	BULL MOOSE MUSIC	8,207 SF	40	available	6,145 SF	
04	AVAILABLE	27,511 SF	26	FAMILY DOLLAR	8,590 SF	42	eSAVE-A-LOT	18,040 SF	
08	O'REILLY	21,322 SF	34	GALLANT THERAPY SERVICES	4,803 SF	44	CITY CHINESE RESTAURANT	2,400 SF	
12	AVAILABLE	17,239 SF 126' Frontage	35	ARTS NAILS	2,212 SF	48	KEY BANK	3,336 SF	
14			36	SPLIT'N WOOD AXE THROW	3,902 SF	50	DUNKIN DONUTS	-	
16			38	CVS	11,200 SF	TOTAL		186,212 SF	
								HALLWAY	2,504 SF
								TOTAL	188,716 SF